
SOCKET TOGGLE SCREWSBJ746

Application Example
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BJ746-SUS

BJ746

Type

Stainless Steel（SUS３０４）

FootBody

Black oxide finish
Quenched and tempered
Steel（S45C）

Black oxide finish
Quenched and tempered
Steel（SCM435）

BJ746-10003

BJ746-16002
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Part Number Part Number
Stainless Steel

BJ746-06002-SUS

BJ746-10002-SUS
BJ746-10001-SUS
BJ746-08003-SUS
BJ746-08002-SUS
BJ746-08001-SUS
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BJ746-10003-SUS
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Nut

Socket Toggle
Screw

BJ７４６

Nut

Stud

Tapped Taper-Nose Strap

Spherical Flange Assemblies
BJ７39
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